ZKT 03
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ZTV Ziircher Kunstturnertage Herren 2023

Wetzikon

Hauptsponsorin

€

Zurcher
Kantonalbank

Turnverband 13. / 14. Mai 2023
P6
Rg. | Name Jahrg. [ Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 ([ Ian Raubal 2001 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg raa' 520 13.733 | 470 12,800 | 530 13.666 | 480 13.766 | 560 14,100 | 540 13.100 | 31.00 81.165 | G
2 | Marco Pfyl 1997 | STV Pféffikon-Freienbach KSTV 5.20 13.666 | 490 12,866 | 4.80 12,900 | 480 14.000 | 6.10 14,166 | 490 13.133 | 30.70 80.731 | S
3 | Samir Serhani 1999 | TV Hegi/VZ Magglingen TV 4.80 12,900 | 520 12,766 | 560 13.333 | 4.80 13.400 | 5.60 13.266 | 5.40 12,733 | 3140 78,398 | B
4 | Tim Randegger 2000 | TV Wadenswil/VZ Magglingen ZTV 5.40 13.666 | 490 13,233 | 470 12,566 | 520 13.300 | 460 13.100 | 5.10 11.566 | 29.90 77.431 | *
5 Dominic Tamsel 2000 | TV Wadenswil/VZ Magglingen ZTV 4.90 13.700 | 5.40 13.800 | 4.60 12,766 | 4.00 12.666 | 580 12.466 | 4.80 11,600 | 29.50 76.998 | *
6 | Matteo Giubellini 2004 | STV Eien-Kleind6ttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV 4.90 10.300 | 5.60 11.766 | 470 13.233 | 4.80 13.400 | 570 14.066 | 5.10 13.133 | 30.80 75.898 | *
7 | Jonas Munsch 1997 | TV Ziefen/NKL Liestal BLTV 3.80 12.800 | 3.00 10.433 | 4.10 12,700 | 4.80 14.000 | 4.40 12.800 | 4.50 12,700 | 24.60 75.433 | *
8 | Kevin Buckley 2005 | Gym élite mendrisiotto/CRP Ticino ACTG 4.40 12,000 | 5.00 12,533 | 430 12.533 | 4.80 11.300 | 490 13.500 | 4.50 12.400 | 27.90 74.266 | *
9 Kilian Schmitt 2004 | TV Mels/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 4.90 11,466 | 5.80 11,966 | 3.90 12.433 | 4.80 13.366 | 440 11.366 | 460 12,100 | 28.40 72,697 | *
10 | Timon Erb 2006 | Stadtturnverein Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 4.20 12,500 | 3.80 10.800 | 3.70 11.666 | 4.00 12.666 | 3.50 12.466 | 270 10.633 | 21.90 70.731 | *
11 | Benjamin Pfyffer 2002 | TV Hegi/RLZ Ziirich TV 450 11,533 | 4.80 11,666 | 420 12.400 | 400 13.200 | 430 9,900 | 420 11.066 | 26.00 69.765 | *
12 | Ewan Onomor 2004 | SFG Chéne-Genéve AGG 4.30 10.800 | 3.50 9,266 | 4.00 11.500 | 4.00 12.866 | 4.00 12,766 | 4.00 12,033 | 23.80 69.231 | *
13 | Mario Brand 2004 | STV Merenschwand/RLZ Aargau ATV 520 10.500 | 3.60 9,233 | 440 12,366 | 520 12.966 | 4.60 12,166 | 480 11,266 | 27.30 68.497 | *
14 | Linus Eisenring 2007 | Stadtturnverein Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 3.60 12,033 | 3.80 11,966 | 350 11.633 | 400 11.833 (3.10 9.033 | 2.80 11,133 | 2080 67.631 | *
15 | Dany Leimgruber 2006 |Gym Serriéres ACNG 4.00 12,066 | 270 5,600 | 3.90 11.733 | 4.00 12,766 | 3.40 12,166 | 4.00 10.966 | 22.00 65.297 | *
16 | Quentin Weber 2007 | TV Gelterkinden/NKL Liestal BLTV 3.80 11.400 | 3.80 8.066 | 3.90 11.333 | 400 11.800 | 3.40 11.933 | 3.80 10.700 | 2270 65.232 | *
17 | Isaak Jelinek 2007 | TV Hegi/TZ Winterthur TV 310 11.600 | 330 9.300 | 280 9.433 (3.2011.766 | 240 11,500 | 210 9.800 | 16.90 63.399
18 | Hugo Machado Da Silva 2007 | Gym Serriéres ACNG 3.30 11.466 | 3.10 10.800 | 200 9.233 | 2.40 10.766 | 3.10 11,933 | 200 9.166 | 1590 63.364
19 | Michael Fulpius 1999 | SFG Chéne-Genéve/KTZ Genéve AGG 35011.966 | 250 8.300 | 280 9,800 | 320 12.000 | 260 11.600 | 270 9.466 | 17.30 63.132
20 | Anthony Rodriguez 2005 | Gym Serriéres ACNG 4.00 10.966 | 240 4,600 | 3.10 10.800 | 4.00 12.233 | 3.30 10.366 | 3.80 10.366 | 20.60 59.331
21 | Nico Alder 2007 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 410 10.766 | 270 7,066 | 2.90 10.166 | 280 11.733 | 290 10.100 | 230 9,300 | 17.70 59.131
22 | Janis Aegerter 2005 | Gym Berner Oberland/KTZ Bern KKB 4.20 13.000 | 280 2,700 | 3.00 11.400 | 320 12.400 | 3.70 12.800 | 290 5.400 | 19.80 57.700
23 | Théo Ezahr 2000 |E.G.A.Genéve AGG 3.40 10.233 | 3.70 11,933 | 3.20 10.700 | 440 11.700 | 3.00 10.633 | 17.70 55,199
24 | Colin Jaden Schmid 2006 | TV Niederglatt/RLZ Ziirich ZTV 3.00 7.566 |280 9,366 (32011.866 | 3.30 10.833 |3.70 9.633 | 16.00 49.264
25 | Mattia Piffaretti 2002 | SFG Chiasso/CRP Ticino ACTG 4.90 13,800 450 11,766 | 520 12,566 | 5.40 11.100 20.00 49,232
26 | Alain Bregenzer 2006 | STV Rickenbach LU/RLZ Luzern LU/OW/NW | 43012.900 410 11,333 | 4.00 12,700 | 330 11.966 1570 48.899
27 | Benaja Munsch 2000 | TV Ziefen/NKL Liestal BLTV 4.4011.233 | 260 4,633 | 4.0012.033 | 480 13.700 1580 41.599
28 | Nick Aebersold 2007 | TV Steffisburg/KTZ Bern KKB 380 9,333 |26011.133 3.30 10.633 | 3.10 10.066 | 12.80 41.165
29 | Lucas Angilotti 2002 | SFG Chéne-Genéve AGG 4.00 11.833 | 240 5,700 3.20 10.766 2.60 28.299
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30 |Janic Meier 2003 [TV Maienfeld/RLZ Ostschweiz GRTV 5.00 11.466 | 5.10 12,966 | 10.10 24,432
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1 Michael Buckley 2009 | Gym élite mendrisiotto/CRP Ticino ACTG 5.10 12,900 | 7.00 14,400 | 6.20 13.800 | 4.00 10.733 | 7.60 15,333 | 6.50 13,733 | 36.40 80.899 | G
2 Jannick Engel 2008 | TV Romanshorn/RLZ Ostschweiz TGTV 4.60 13.066 | 580 12,300 | 7.00 14.700 | 5.00 13.733 | 5:80 12.600 | 7.10 14.166 | 35.30 80.565 | S
3 | Luis Brandenberger 2008 | TV Henggart/RLZ Ziirich raa' 51012,166 | 930 16.766 | 420 12.566 | 3.20 11.766 | 550 13.866 | 6.60 12.966 | 33.90 80.096 | B
4 | Enyo Widmaier 2009 | BTV Schiers/RLZ Ostschweiz GRTV 6.30 13,300 | 4.00 10.400 | 7.10 15,100 | 5.00 13.500 | 7.90 15.366 | 420 10.866 | 34.50 78.532 | *
5 Max Kriiger 2009 | Stadtturnverein Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV 6.20 12,400 | 6.30 12,266 | 550 12.433 | 5.00 13.433 | 6.10 13,900 | 6.20 13,833 | 35.30 78.265 | *
6 |Adam Ateyeh 2008 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich raa' 570 13.166 | 530 13.133 | 7.10 15.033 | 5.00 13.333 | 550 13.666 | 240 9.700 | 31.00 78.031 | *
7 | Ben Wolfer 2009 | TV Henggart/RLZ Ziirich raa' 5.90 13,100 | 6.40 11,966 | 7.00 14,700 | 280 11.833 | 7.60 15.266 | 4.10 10.533 | 33.80 77.398 | *
8 | Nick Reuling 2008 | TV Biilach raa' 6.90 12,933 | 3.60 10.833 | 5.90 13.333 | 5.00 13.666 | 730 15.100 | 420 10.833 | 3290 76.698 | *
9 Gabriel Borrego Iglesias 2009 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich TV 6.00 12,466 | 7.00 14.866 | 280 9,633 | 3.20 11,700 | 560 11.833 | 6.50 14,533 | 31.10 75,031 | *
10 | Loris Marty 2008 | TSV Rohrdorf/RLZ Aargau ATV 5.80 13.000 | 4.90 12,200 | 5.40 12,500 | 240 10.766 | 6.00 13.833 | 530 12.366 | 29.80 74.665 | *
11 | Nando Steger 2008 | TSV Rohrdorf/RLZ Aargau ATV 6.60 14,033 | 380 9,633 | 550 13.033 | 5.00 13.633 | 2.00 10.366 | 6:20 13.300 | 29.10 73,998 | *
12 | Lars Schiatter 2009 [TV Biilach/RLZ Ziirich raa' 4.60 12,766 | 6.50 14,100 | 5.50 13.666 | 2.40 10.100 | 630 10.000 | 410 12,200 | 29.40 72,832 | *
13 | Andrin Erdin 2009 | TV Wolfwil/RLZ Solothurn KVKSO 570 13.366 | 3.40 9,900 | 3.40 10.000 | 5.00 13.000 | 5.40 13.900 | 3.00 10.833 | 25.90 70.999
14 | Lewin Doll 2009 | Turnsport Riiti/RLZ Ostschweiz raa' 4.20 11,633 | 420 12,100 | 5:50 13.633 | 2.40 10.666 | 3.90 12.400 | 3.50 10.500 | 23.70 70.932
15 | Roman Tosato 2008 | TV Subingen/RLZ Solothurn KVKSO 4.40 12,666 | 500 11,100 | 4.50 11,433 | 2.40 10.933 | 5.90 13.800 | 5.10 10.700 | 27.30 70.632
16 |Jonas Réapple 2008 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV 4.00 11,466 | 240 8,566 | 2.80 10.266 | 3.20 12,000 | 4.00 11.966 | 230 9.666 | 18.70 63.930
17 | Thierry Marchon 2009 | TV Maisprach/NKL Liestal BLTV 3.60 10.933 [ 230 7,933 (210 9,933 | 1.60 10.700 | 250 9.400 | 210 10.233 | 14.20 59.132
18 | Nicolo Casoli 2009 | SFG Biasca/CRP Ticino ACTG 4.10 10.566 | 240 8,200 | 240 8.833 | 2.40 10.866 | 3.90 10.666 | 240 7.900 | 17.60 57.031
19 | Joshua Widmer 2005 |TV stifa TV 460 9,966 | 250 8,566 | 230 9,833 | 220 9.366 | 320 9.500 | 280 7.266 | 17.60 54,497
20 | Gian Aebersold 2009 | TV Steffisburg KKB 3.60 10.033 | 370 9.266 3.20 11,733 | 4.60 10.833 | 3.30 10.233 | 1840 52.098
21 | Leon Schiipbach 2009 | STV Neuenkirch/RLZ Luzern LU/OW/NW 4.90 11.466 490 11.466
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Rg. | Name Jahrg. | Verein Verband @ @ Total
1 Alessandro Signoroni 2003 | TV Bellach/RLZ Solothurn KVKSO |35012,300 (300 11366 (4.1012.733 |3.20 11.633 | 330 12,700 | 230 10.800 [ 1410 49.366 | G
2 Emanuele Maier 2008 | TV Kaufleute Solothurn/RLZ Solothurn KVKSO (320 10.366 | 260 8533 1.60 10.866 | 3.00 11.833 | 240 10.700 | 10.20 43,765 | S
3 Tim Wolfer 2007 | TV Henggart/TZ Winterthur TV 290 10.700 | 220 9533 | 220 10.700 | 220 10.100 | 2.30 10.800 | 200 8566 (9.60 42.300 | B
4 Jamie Frei 2009 | STV Langendorf/RLZ Solothurn KVKSO |33011.133 (260 8.900 240 11.066 | 3.1011.033 1140 42,132 | *
5 Matteo Widmer 2007 | TV Stdfa TV 3.40 10.500 | 240 8.000 | 2.00 10.266 | 220 10.733 | 240 %066 10.00 39.499 | *
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1 Davide Kréttli 2010 | TSV Rohrdorf/RLZ Aargau ATV 450 12,100 | 5.00 14,150 | 3.50 11.700 | 450 13,275 | 450 13.000 | 450 11.950 | 26.50 76.175 | G
2 | Lars Holzer 2010 | KTV Dietikon/RLZ Ziirich ZTV 3.50 11,550 | 450 14,100 | 3.50 11.600 | 3.50 12,825 | 430 13.000 | 4.00 10.750 | 23.30 73.825 | S
3 | Alex Ferrari 2010 | Gym élite mendrisiotto/CRP Ticino ACTG 4.50 12,650 | 450 12,900 | 4.00 11.850 | 450 13,025 | 4.00 12,100 | 4.00 10.700 | 25.50 73,225 | B
4 | Leo Drake 2010 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTV 4.50 12,000 | 450 11,950 | 4.00 10.900 | 4.50 13.400 | 450 11.750 | 5.00 10.950 | 27.00 70.950 | *
5 Hiroaki Hata 2010 |E.G.A.Genéve/KTZ Genéve AGG 35011.700 | 450 8.600 | 4.00 11,900 | 3.50 12,775 | 400 12,500 | 4.00 11.750 | 23.50 69.225 | *
6 | Yann Niederberger 2010 | STV Merenschwand/RLZ Aargau ATV 4.50 12,650 | 400 7,900 | 4.00 11.700 | 4.50 13.250 | 4.00 12,700 | 3.00 9.850 | 24.00 68.050 | *
7 Jan Baudenbacher 2010 | Gym Berner Oberland/KTZ Bern KKB 3.00 11,500 | 300 7.800 | 350 11.300 | 5.50 13,975 | 3.50 10.650 | 4.00 10.950 | 22.50 66.175 | *
8 [ Severin Pliiss 2010 | TV Oberbuchsiten/RLZ Solothurn KVKSO 4.0012,100 | 250 9,100 | 3.50 10.450 | 3.50 11.325 | 3.50 12,050 | 3.50 10.750 | 20.50 65.775
9 Louis Stirnimann 2010 | BTV Bern KKB 300 9,500 | 450 10.050 | 3.00 10.250 | 3.50 11.375 | 4.00 12.450 | 4.00 11.000 | 22.00 64.625
10 | Moritz Kutsch 2010 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 4.0011.750 | 3.00 9,200 | 3.50 10.850 | 450 12.875 | 3.00 9.600 | 250 7.950 | 20.50 62.225
11 [ Michele Ferrari 2010 | Gym élite mendrisiotto/CRP Ticino ACTG 3.00 10,750 | 250 7,950 | 3.50 10.500 | .00 10.650 | 250 9,900 | 4.00 10.550 | 16.50 60.300
12 | Fabrice Biichel 2010 | TV Neftenbach/RLZ Ziirich ZTV 350 9,750 |3.00 8.400 | 350 10.450 | 3.50 10.600 | 3.00 9.200 | 200 8.900 | 1850 57.300
13 | Elia Zanetti 2010 | TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 3.00 9,550 |150 6.400|250 7.550(35011.325 (100 7,500 100 7,300 |1250 49,625
14 | Levin Sager 2010 | STV Neuenkirch/RLZ Luzern LU/OW/NW 450 13.050 4.00 11.400 | 4.00 11,350 | 12.50 35.800
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1 | Timon Heller 2011 | TV Biilach zTv 530 13.450 | 020 13.150 | 530 14,300 | +30 13.850 | 5.00 14.050 | 530 14.250 | 30.30 83.050 | G
2 | Vincent Brombacher 2011 | Turnsport Riiti/RLZ Ziirich zZTv 500 12.950 | 150 15.100 | 530 13.550 | £50 13.975 | 5.00 13.850 | 450 12.150 | 30.80 81.575 | S
3 | Glen Miiller 2011 | Turnsport Riiti/RLZ Ziirich v 500 12.500 | 550 13.050 | 5.00 14.100 | 755 13.625 | 5.00 13.800 | 5.00 13.950 | 30.10 81.025 | B
4 | Misha Moser 2011 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 5.00 12,800 | 720 14.250 | 4.00 12.600 | +50 13.725 | 450 12,150 | 530 14.150 | 2955 79.675 | *
5 | Nicola Hunziker 2011 | STV Schlossrued/RLZ Aargau ATV 5.00 12.550 | 10 14.000 | 4.00 11.800 | 355 12.475 | 4.00 12.400 | 450 12,150 | 27.40 75.375 | *
6 | Gregory Hagios 2011 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 450 11,600 | 250 14,250 | 4.00 11.050 | 259 13,350 | 450 12.000 | 350 10.750 | 27.90 73.000 | *
7 | Fabio Herb 2011 | STV Schlossrued/RLZ Aargau ATV 450 11.900 | ¢35 11.500 | 450 12.600 | 350 11.850 | 4.00 11.900 | 4.00 12.750 | 24.85 72.500 | *
8 | Lukas Thomi 2010 | STV Wigoltingen/Turnfabrik TGTV 350 10.950 | 339 11.850 | 4.00 11.850 | 220 13.275 | 5.00 12,500 | 4.00 11.650 | 26.05 72.075 | *
9 | Noe Varga 2011 | Turnfabrik TGTV 450 10.700 | 155 14.550 | 250 8.000 | 350 13.025 | 3.50 10.450 | 4.30 13.350 | 25.45 70.075 | *
10 | Maurice Duss 2011 | BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW | 4.00 10.600 | 555 11.800 | 4.00 11.350 | ¢o) 13.525 | 450 11.300 | 4.00 11.500 | 25.25 70.075 | *
11 | Aydan Schramm 2011 | BTV Bern KKB 45011.900 | 35 9.550 | 4.80 12.100 | 350 12.325 | 3.00 11.000 | 4.00 12.000 | 23.05 68.875 | *
12 | Myro Widmaier 2011 | BTV Schiers/TZ Fiirstenland GRTV 450 11.300 | ¢:50 10.550 | 4.00 10.800 | 355 12.500 | 4.00 10.900 | 4.00 10.650 | 2575 66.700
13 | Joscha Kurer 2011 | BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW | 400 11.350 | 155 13.200 | 350 9.850 | 355 10.775 | 4.00 11.150 | 3.00 10.250 | 24.00 66.575
14 | Lukas Rubi 2010 |BTV Bern KKB 45011,250 | #9° 11,550 | 400 11.150 | 320 12.375 | 3.00 9.950 | 2.00 10.300 | 21.75 66.575
15 | Tom Giauque 2011 | CRP Genéve AGG 45012,050 | 2>¢ 8,800 [350 8.850 | 359 12.300 | 3.00 11.300 | 3.00 10.350 | 20.90 63.650
16 | Volchanov Glep 2010 | BTV Luzern LU/OW/NW | 3.50 10.900 | 290 10.150 | 300 9.200 | 30 10.600 | 3.50 10.750 | 3.00 10.400 | 18.25 62.000
17 | William Harder 2011 | TV Zuzwil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 500 12,000 | 250 6.250 | 250 11.050 | 250 11.725 | 3.00 10.200 | 350 9.950 | 22.25 61.175
18 | Yann Staubli 2011 | TV Gossau/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 350 10.250 | 320 11.500 | 350 9.700 | 350 11.750 | 3.00 10.850 | 3.00 6.650 | 20.85 60.700
19 |Joshua Calzaferri 2011 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 400 10.200 | 230 9,600 | 3.50 10.750 | 230 10.025 | 3.00 8.950 | 3.00 10.500 | 19.00 60.025
20 | Gian Wunderli 2009 | TV Stifa zZTv 300 8.450 20 8,800 300 7.700 |32 11.300 |3.00 9.400 | 3.00 10.400 | 17.75 56.050
21 | Elia Stocker 2008 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas zZTv 100 6.550 | 250 8.900 | 200 6.100 | ¥50 9.850|200 8.950 |3.00 8.000 | 1150 48.350
22 | Courage Owerei 2008 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas zZTv 050 4,300 23 7.650 100 5.450 |13 9.825 000 5,150 150 5.400 | 600 37.775
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1 | Federico Schmid 2012 | Gym élite mendrisiotto/CRP Ticino ACTG |45012.900 | ;90 15.700 | 400 12,950 | 520 13.475 | 450 13.950 | 4.00 12.600 | 28.15 81.575 | G
2 | Noah Bill 2012 | STV Kirchberg/RLZ Solothurn SGTV | 48012.700 | 99 14.850 | 450 13.500 | 3 13.325 | 4.00 12.300 | 450 13.350 | 2855 80.025 | S
3 | Nelio Lingg 2012 | Turnfabrik TGTV | 45012.300 | ;50 15.850 | 450 13.250 | 30 12.650 | 450 13.750 | 3.00 11.450 | 2720 79.250 | B
4 | Jano Willi 2012 | BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV | 48012.950 | 350 12.100 | 4.00 12.850 | 520 12.850 | 450 13.450 | 450 12,950 | 26.65 77.150 | *
5 | Livio Rebsamen 2012 | STV Wetzikon zZTv 43012,150 | 230 11.850 | 3.50 12.050 | 520 13.700 | 4.00 12,450 | 480 14,100 | 2535 76.300 | *
6 | Nico Giorgi 2012 | Satus ORO ATV 450 12,350 | 292 14.700 | 3.00 11.250 | 520 13.575 | 4.00 12.400 | 4.00 11,950 | 25.90 76.225 | *
7 | Rémi Bruchez 2012 | Gym Serriéres ACNG | 45011.950 | 232 13.650 | 3.50 12,250 | 220 12,950 | 4.00 12.800 | 430 12.600 | 24.15 76.200 | *
8 | Samuel Ritchie 2012 | Turnsport Riiti zZTv 400 11.400 | $9° 14.200 | 2.00 12.200 | 329 12.800 | 450 13.700 | 350 11.300 | 24.90 75.600 | *
9 | Mats Eggert 2012 | TV Lohn-Ammannsegg/RLZ Solothurn KVKSO | 45012.700 | 355 13.550 | 3.00 11.800 | 350 12.775 | 450 13.300 | 3.00 10.700 | 23.45 74.825 | *
10 | Gianni Zanolari 2012 | TV Untervaz/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV | 45012.500 | 590 14.450 | 3.00 11.150 | 330 12,550 | 450 11.500 | 3.50 11.700 | 24.10 73.850 | *
11 | Quirin Cavelti 2012 | STV Wetzikon/RLZ Ziirich v 450 12.350 | 599 13.900 | 3.00 11.050 | 323 12.650 | 4.50 13.000 | 3.00 10.650 | 23.70 73.600 | *
12 | Aris Conti 2012 | SFG Biasca/CRP Ticino ACTG |40011.900 | 220 12,350 |3.00 11.350 | 320 12.950 | 400 12.600 | 3.50 11.650 | 21.50 72.800 | *
13 | Amos Conti 2012 | SFG Biasca/CRP Ticino ACTG |35011.200 | 290 12.600 | 350 11,750 | 30 12,525 | 4.00 13.150 | 3.50 11,550 | 21.00 72,775 | *
14 | Elia Palomba 2012 | Satus ORO/RLZ Aargau ATV | 48012.350 | go2 12.850 | 3.00 10.950 | 355 12.800 | 450 12.300 | 3.00 11.350 | 23.75 72.600 | *
15 | Alessandro Venturino 2012 | SFG Giubiasco/CRP Ticino ACTG |35010.850 | 535 13.500 | 3.00 10.700 | 35 12.800 | 400 12,500 | 3.50 11.550 | 21.85 71.900 | *
16 | Noah Good 2012 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [40011.400 |33 13,000 | 300 10.750 | 330 12,225 | 450 13.350 | 3.00 11.000 | 21.50 71.725 | *
17 | Nando Sturzenegger 2012 | Turnfabrik TGTV | 40011.550 | #90 12,200 |3.00 11.300 | 320 12.750 | 3.50 12.100 | 3.50 11.800 | 22.60 71.700 | *
18 | Merxas Kursun 2012 | STV Eien-Kleind6ttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV 45012.900 | 392 12.900 | 3.00 10.500 | 520 12,725 | 4.00 12,300 | 300 9,950 | 2350 71.275 | *
19 | Lino Zanetti 2012 | TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz| GRTV | 45011.900 | #20 12,900 | 3.00 10.600 | 500 12.300 | 400 12,050 | 3.50 11.500 | 2375 71.250 | *
20 | Adrian Joder 2012 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |43011.300 | 250 12.400 | 3.00 10.900 | 320 12.750 | 3.50 12.100 | 3.00 11.400 | 2080 70.850 | *
21 | Dario Widmer 2012 | TSV Rohrdorf/RLZ Aargau ATV | 45011.700 | g5 11.450 | 3.00 11.350 | 535 13.400 | 400 11.150 | 4.00 11.800 | 24.25 70.850 | *
22 | Max Chidley 2012 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg zZTv 350 10.700 | 250 11.650 | 3.00 11.850 | 329 12.850 | 4.00 12,450 | 3.00 11,300 | 19.50 70.800 | *
23 | Nando Eggenberger 2012 | TV Weite/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 350 10.600 | >0 12.450 | 350 11.700 | 220 12,350 | 3.50 11.650 | 3.50 11.500 | 2150 70.250 | *
24 | Nico Meier 2012 | TV Wolfwil/RLZ Solothurn KVKSO [ 4.0011.250 | 332 13.250 | 3.00 11.300 | 330 12.475 | 3.50 11.450 | 3.00 10.350 | 2135 70.075 | *
25 | Leander Thomet 2012 |BTV Bern KKB 350 10.550 | 000 14.050 | 3.00 10.600 | 320 12,275 | 3.50 11.500 | 3.00 10.150 | 21.40 69.125 | *
26 | Thomas Teixeira Minhoto 2012 | FSG Aire-Le Lignon/KTZ Genéve AGG 350 9,950 | 350 11,350 | 3.00 11.400 | 329 12.500 | 4.00 12,500 | 350 11.100 | 21.00 68.800 | *
27 | Minh Russenberger 2012 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |350 9.650 | 250 11.450 |3.00 11.000 | 320 12,825 | 3.50 12.200 | 3.50 11.550 | 2050 68.675 | *
28 | Livio Reo 2012 | Gym Serriéres ACNG | 4.0010.550 | 599 13.900 | 3.00 11.200 | 330 11.975 | 3.50 10.800 | 3.00 8.950 | 2250 67.375
29 | Lian Allenspach 2012 | BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV 400 10.750 | 250 12,550 | 3.00 10.150 | 229 12.375 | 3.00 10.350 | 3.00 11.200 | 20.50 67.375
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30 | Laurin Jeanneret 2012 | TV Zizers/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |35010.350 | 250 11.100 | 3.00 10.750 | 330 11.675 | 450 11.900 | 4.00 11.600 | 22.00 67.375
31 | Timeo von Biiren 2012 |BTV Bern KKB 350 9,300 | 000 12,250 | 3.00 11,250 | 330 12,725 | 3.50 11.150 | 3.00 10.500 | 2050 67.175
32 | Ari Friess 2011 | TV Hegi/TZ Winterthur zZTv 300 8,950 (330 12,150 | 3.00 10.400 | 329 12.725 | 3.50 11.100 | 3.00 11.250 | 19.00 66.575
33 | Miro Marroni 2012 | TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur zZTv 350 9,350 | 29012.100 | 3.00 10.550 | 230 12.450 | 3.00 10.550 | 400 9.950 | 2050 64.950
34 | Lias Ludwig 2010 | TV Biilach zZTv 350 10.100 | 230 8.800 | 3.00 10.150 | 329 12.400 | 3.50 11.100 | 3.00 10.300 | 19.50 62.850
35 | Lorenzo Casari 2011 | SFG Lugano ACTG |40011.150 | 230 10.550 | 300 8.750 | 330 12.675 | 350 10.950 | 250 8.750 | 2000 62.825
36 | Anton Droganov 2012 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |250 8.650 | 200 11.400 | 250 8.400 | 330 11.350 |3.50 11.900 | 3.00 10.750 | 18.00 62.450
37 | Gian Ganster 2010 | TV Hegi/TZ Winterthur zZTv 200 7.900 | 25012.600 | 300 8.550 | 330 12.225 | 350 11.200 | 250 9.800 | 18.00 62.275
38 | Yann Jakobi 2011 | STV Wetzikon zZTv 4.0010.900 | 230 11,150 | 250 8.100 | 329 12.200 | 250 9.100 | 3.00 10.450 | 18.50 61.900
39 | Luca Mandelli 2012 | SFG Lugano ACTG |300 8.900|23011.950 (300 8.900 |33 12.600 250 9.100 |300 9.850 | 1850 61.300
40 | Edgar Mkrtchyan 2009 | STV Wetzikon zZTv 200 7.550 | 290 12.200 | 3.00 10.600 | 330 12.275 | 200 7.200 | 3.00 10.850 | 16.50 60.675
41 | Lian Keller 2011 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas/TZ Winterthur|  ZTV 300 8.250 | 290 11.550 | 250 7.550 | 230 12.550 | 3.00 10.200 | 250 9.450 | 18.00 59,550
42 | Nicolas Bachmann 2012 | TV Wadenswil zZTv 300 9,100 | 330 11.250 [ 250 6.200 | 320 12.300 | 250 9.450 | 250 9.300 | 17.00 57.600
43 | Dominic Rosler 2010 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg zZTv 300 9.000 | 250 8.900 | 250 7.000 | 330 12.375 | 3.00 10.450 | 250 9.750 | 17.00 57.475
44 | Nik Frei 2012 | TV Neftenbach zZTv 250 6.250 | 290 11.250 | 250 6.750 | 330 12.525 | 300 9.650 | 250 9.400 | 17.00 55,825
45 | Benedek Bosze 2010 | TV Hegi zZTv 100 5,100 | 290 11.650 | 150 6.850 | 330 12.350 | 3.50 10.450 | 250 8.650 | 15.00 55,050
46 | Sebastian Zihringer 2011 | TV Hegi zZTv 200 6.400 | 290 11.400 | 250 6.100 | 330 12.425 | 250 8.350 | 3.00 10.100 | 1650 54,775
47 | Laurin Deiss 2009 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg zZTv 000 5,900 |23 8,700 (250 6.950 | 329 12.600 | 3.50 10.250 | 250 9.350 | 15.00 53,750
48 | Fynn Brunner 2010 | KTV Dietikon zZTv 300 8,250 (230 10.350 | 150 5.700 | 320 11.975 | 250 8.850 | 250 7.850 | 16.00 52,975
49 | Curdin Rupli 2010 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg zZTv 000 5,600 | 230 10.050 | 250 7.950 | 329 12.525 | 150 7.400 | 250 9.250 | 13.00 52,775
50 | Akash Gihara 2011 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg zZTv 000 5,850 (33°11.700 150 5.850 |32011.900 | 250 8.750 | 250 8.550 | 13.00 52,600
51 | Julian Tschirky 2011 | TV Wadenswil zZTv 150 5,750 | 290 10.050 | 250 6.800 | 330 12.375 | 150 6.750 |3.00 9.850 | 15.00 51,575
52 | Ilian Reutter 2010 | STV Wetzikon zZTv 000 6,100 | 230 10.900 [3.00 6.150 | 320 12.450 | 200 7.150 | 200 7.900 | 13.50 50.650
53 | Pietro Carrozza 2011 | KTV Dietikon zTv 000 4.950 | 355 7.900 | 150 5.150 | 330 12.000 | 200 6.850 | 200 7.400 | 10.50 44.250
54 | Morris Neukom 2010 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas zZTv 300 8.850 | 150 3.050 | 32°11.000 | 200 7.250 10.00 30,150
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1 | Nelio Frangao 2013 | Turnsport Riiti zZTv 4.00 13,150 | 230 15,700 | 4.00 13.250 | 330 14.050 | .00 13.750 | 3.50 12,950 | 25.95 82.850 | G
2 | Lenny Forster 2013 | TV Widnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV | 4.0013.050 | $32 15.400 | 2.00 13.400 | 390 13.675 | 4.00 13.900 | 3.50 11.700 | 25.35 81.125 | S
3 | David Steiger 2013 | STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV | 40013.100 | 23° 15.750 | 400 12.850 | 330 13.675 | 3.50 13.100 | 4.00 12,150 | 25.60 80.625 | B
4 | santiago Ferreira Marques 2013 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg zZTv 4.0013.200 | 292 15.100 | 4.00 12.800 | 330 13.625 | .00 12.250 | 4.00 13.400 | 26.15 80.375 | *
5 | Nik Meier 2013 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV | 40013.200 | &30 13.600 | .00 13.250 | 330 13.675 | 3.50 13.350 | 4.00 12,900 | 2350 79,975 | *
6 | Alexander Heather 2013 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg/RLZ Ziirich zZTv 4.0012.900 | $3° 14.400 | 4.00 12.300 | 550 13.825 | 4.00 13.300 | 4.00 12.500 | 25.80 79.225 | *
7 | Dario Fromm 2014 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz | GRTV [ 40012.850 | &2 13.700 | 3.50 12,550 | 500 13.525 | 4.00 13.600 | 3.50 12.450 | 23.70 78.675 | *
8 | Paolo Zanetti 2014 | TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz| GRTV [ 40012.550 | &2 12.450 [ 400 13.250 | 520 12,925 | 4.00 13.750 | 4.00 13.450 | 24.00 78.375 | *
9 | Elisha Calzaferri 2014 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV | 40012.650 | &30 13.400 | 3.50 12.500 | 230 13.600 | 4.00 13.550 | 3.50 12.650 | 23.00 78.350 | *
10 | Daymen Bérlocher 2013 | TV Widnau/TZ Rheintal SGTV | 40012.850 | $32 13.700 | .00 12.250 | 330 13.625 | 3.50 13.050 | 4.00 12.400 | 25.25 77.875 | *
11 | Luca Kuoni 2013 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz | GRTV [ 40011.800 | 390 13.000 | 400 11.950 | 520 13.300 | 4.00 13.300 | 4.00 12,900 | 25.10 76.250 | *
12 | Leo Rohner 2014 | STV St. Margrethen/TZ Rheintal SGTV [ 3.0012.050 | 555 12.900 | 350 11.400 | 599 13.675 | 3.00 12.750 | 3.00 12.100 | 2115 74.875 | *
13 | Levin Zindel 2013 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz | GRTV  [35012.250 | 420 12.850 | 3.50 11.900 | 520 13.400 | 250 11,550 | 4.00 12,550 | 21.50 74,500 | *
14 | Giorgio Rossi 2014 | SV Niederweningen/RLZ Ziirich zZTv 350 12.500 | 199 14.150 | 3.50 11.850 | 555 13.125 | 3.00 11.600 | 3.00 11.250 | 22.15 74.475 | *
15 | Lazar Jeanmaire 2014 | TV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV 4.00 12,300 ‘Ijgg 14.650 | 400 11.050 ‘;;33 12,725 | 350 12.400 | 3.00 11,100 | 23.50 74,225 | *
16 | Nils Landis 2014 | TV Widenswil/RLZ Ziirich zZTv 3.00 12.300 | 399 13.900 | 3.50 12.550 | 350 12.725 | 3.00 11.400 | 3.00 11.200 | 2225 74.075 | *
17 | Andri Riesen 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |35011.750 | $32 13.900 | 3.00 10.500 | 330 13.450 | 3.50 12.950 | 3.00 11.450 | 22.15 74.000 | *
18 | Jon-Erik Durussel 2014 | STV Wetzikon/RLZ Ziirich zZTv 3.00 12.050 | ¢33 12.900 | 3.50 12.550 | 359 12.700 | 3.00 11.500 | 3.50 12.100 | 20.50 73.800 | *
19 | Noa Zimmermann 2013 | TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz | GRTV  [3.0011.750 | 520 12.600 [ 3.00 11.000 | 500 13.225 | 250 12,100 | 4.00 12,450 | 2050 73,125 | *
20 | Manuel Kronenberg 2013 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [35011.500 | 32 11.050 | 400 11.350 | 520 13.425 | 3.00 12,650 | 4.00 13.050 | 21.50 73.025 | *
21 | Oliver Keller 2014 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |[3.0011.450 | &30 12,700 | 3.50 11.050 | 330 12.300 | 3.00 12.750 | 3.00 12,200 | 20.00 72.450 | *
22 | Mattia Pennucci 2013 | TV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV | 40012.900 | 550 11.600 | 400 11,150 | 500 13.450 | 3.50 12.350 | 3.50 10.850 | 2250 72.300 | *
23 | Lenny Hardegger 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV | 35011.900 | $3° 14.000 | 3.50 10.400 | 230 12.825 | 250 11.550 | 3.00 11.500 | 21.00 72,175 | *
24 | Neo Miiller 2014 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [35011.750 | 33 11.600 | 3.00 10.150 | 520 13.150 | 3.50 12,950 | 3.00 11,850 | 2050 71.450 | *
25 | Livio Egli 2014 | Turnsport Riiti/RLZ Ziirich zZTv 3.00 12,250 | 335 11.950 | 3.50 11.400 | 355 12.850 | 3.00 12,250 | 3.00 10.750 | 19.50 71.450 | *
26 | Laurin Eugster 2014 | TV Azmoos/TZ Rheintal SGTV | 40012.250 | &3° 12,000 | 3.00 10.400 | 3% 12.825 | 3.00 12.300 | 3.00 11.600 | 20.65 71.375 | *
27 | Jussi Kiirner 2013 | TV Biilach zZTv 4.00 12,350 | 39° 11,600 | 3.50 10.600 | 230 12.275 | 3.00 12.250 | 3.00 12.000 | 20.00 71,075 | *
28 | Lionel Schlanser 2014 | SVD Diepoldsau-Schmitter/TZ Rheintal | SGTV  [3.0011.800 [ 220 11.100 [ 3.00 11.300 | %2 12.875 | 250 12,050 | 3.00 11,900 | 18.00 71.025 | *
29 | Nicolai Seiler 2014 | TV Wadenswil zZTv 3.00 12,050 | 359 11.750 | 3.00 11.950 | 399 11.775 | 3.00 11.900 | 3.00 11.500 | 1850 70.925 | *
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30 |Tim Gamma 2013 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV | 35011.650 | 530 12.250 | 3.50 10.600 | 299 12,725 | 3.50 12.400 | 3.50 11.150 | 21.50 70.775
31 | Remo Isenring 2014 | Stadtturnverein Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  [30011.300 | 350 11.150 | 3.50 10.400 | 359 13.225 | 3.00 12.400 | 3.00 12,150 | 19.00 70.625
32 | Timo Poloni 2012 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [30011.950 |32 11.900 (300 10.450 | 39° 13.150 | 250 10.850 | 3.50 11.550 | 19.00 69.850
33 | Timeon Dorr 2014 | TV Rickenbach ZH/TZ Winterthur zZTv 3.00 11.950 | 255 10.900 | 300 9.950 | 555 13.325 | 3.00 12.050 | 3.00 11.650 | 19.00 69.825
34 | David Jankovic 2012 | TV Biilach zZTv 3.00 11.450 | 390 12.000 | 3.00 10.800 | 390 12.250 | 3.00 11.650 | 3.00 11.300 | 18.00 69.450
35 | Sebastian Staub 2014 | Turnsport Riiti zZTv 3.00 11.350 | 255 11.900 | 300 9.750 | 555 12.625 | 3.00 11.650 | 3.00 11.500 | 19.00 68.775
36 | Gabriel Remeta 2014 | TV Neftenbach/TZ Winterthur zZTv 3.00 11.650 | 290 11.800 | 3.00 9.350 | 290 12.300 | 3.00 11.700 | 3.00 11.850 | 18.50 68.650
37 |Jakub Tanczos 2014 | TV Stifa zZTv 3.00 11.500 | 290 11.550 | 3.00 10.400 | 390 11.925 | 250 11.150 | 3.00 11.650 | 17.50 68.175
38 | Yahel Toggenburger 2014 | TV Henggart zZTv 3.00 11.450 | 290 10.700 | 3.00 10.550 | 292 12.150 | 3.00 11.900 | 3.50 11.400 | 19.50 68.150
39 | Dian Spoérri 2014 | TV Rickenbach ZH/TZ Winterthur zTv 3.00 11.750 | 255 11.800 | 350 9.900 | 355 11.625 | 250 11.350 | 3.00 11.550 | 18.00 67.975
40 |Jan Burri 2012 | TV Widenswil zZTv 3.00 11.500 | 390 11.700 | 300 9.650 | 390 11.975 | 250 10.800 | 3.00 11.300 | 17.50 66.925
41 | Andrin Dascher 2012 | TV Biilach zTv 3.00 11.500 | 355 11.550 | 300 9.750 | 355 11.425 | 3.00 11.350 | 3.00 11.100 | 18.00 66.675
42 | Mathéo Kiichler 2013 | TV Lenzburg ATV 350 11,100 | 290 11.600 | 300 9.300 | 390 11.950 | 3.50 11.950 | 3.00 10.500 | 20.20 66.400
43 | Fabian Bucher 2013 | TV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV 4.0011.700 | 350 11.600 | 400 9.900 | 350 11.775 | 3.50 11.950 | 300 9.200 | 2180 66.125
44 | Lennox von Matt 2012 | TV Wiadenswil zZTv 3.00 11,550 | 29 8.350 | 3.00 10.950 | 290 12.525 | 3.00 11.800 | 3.00 10.850 | 18.50 66.025
45 | Yannick Kern 2014 | Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV | 40010.500 | 599 10.850 | 300 9.400 | 590 13.250 | 3.00 11,800 | 350 9.900 | 2150 65.700
46 | Ben Succetti 2013 | TV Riimlang zZTv 3.00 11.300 | 390 12.050 | 3.00 9.700 | 390 10.750 | 2:50 11.150 | 3.00 10.000 | 17.50 64.950
47 | Muhammed Giilhan 2013 | TV Niederglatt zZTv 3.00 11,100 | 250 10.450 | 300 9.300 | 290 11.500 | 250 11.200 | 3.10 11.350 | 18.10 64.900
48 | Bessim Ramadani 2013 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg zZTv 3.0011.350 | 29 9.100 | 300 9.200 | 390 12.275 | 250 11.150 | 3.00 11.700 | 17.50 64.775
49 | Ilario Magli 2011 | TV Riimlang zZTv 3.00 11.050 | 290 10.450 | 300 9.400 | 290 12,325 | 2.50 11.000 | 3.00 10.500 | 18.00 64.725
50 | Marlo Benkert 2012 | TV Wadenswil zZTv 3.00 11.200 | 320 11.250 | 300 9.250 | 390 12.075 | 250 10.950 | 3.00 9.600 | 18.00 64.325
51 | Pablo Mokros 2012 | TV Widenswil zZTv 3.00 11,300 | 290 11.550 | 300 9.150 | 290 11.950 | 250 10.350 | 300 9.950 | 17.50 64.250
52 | Tiago Jauslin 2013 | TV Widenswil zZTv 3.00 11.400 | 290 10.200 | 300 9.800 | 392 11.500 | 2:50 10.600 | 3.00 10.600 | 17.50 64.100
53 | Marius Hausammann 2011 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas zZTv 3.00 10.050 | 290 9.650 | 300 9.000 | 390 12.350 | 250 11.000 | 3.00 11.750 | 18.00 63.800
54 | Damian Rechsteiner 2012 | TV Biilach zZTv 3.00 11.000 | 2% 9.650 | 3.00 10.300 | 390 10.400 | 250 11.100 | 3.00 11.150 | 17.50 63.600
55 | Rino Schoch 2014 | TV Rickenbach zH zZTv 3.00 11.200 | 255 9.600 | 300 9.650 | 355 10.775 | 3.00 11.450 | 3.00 10.750 | 18.00 63.425
56 |Jason Graf 2012 | TV Hegi zZTv 250 10.750 | 2% 9.850 | 3.00 9.800 | 390 11.775 | 250 10.700 | 3.00 10.500 | 17.00 63.375
57 | Adrian Fabra Garcia 2013 | KTV Dietikon zZTv 300 11,750 | 250 8.950 | 300 9.700 | 290 10.950 | 250 11.000 | 3.00 10.550 | 16.50 62.900
58 | Mael Keller 2013 | TV Hegi zZTv 3.00 11,250 | 29 9.200 | 300 9.350 | 390 11.100 | 2:50 10.600 | 3.00 10.550 | 17.50 62.050
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59 | Len Gambs 2014 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg zZTv 200 8.500 | 90 10.650 | 3.00 9.450 | 390 11.450 | 3.00 11,900 300 9.950 | 17.00 61.900
60 | Matias Fehr 2012 | KTV Dietikon zZTv 3.00 11.600 | 230 7.700 | 250 8.600 | 292 12.200 | 2:50 11.350 | 3.00 10.150 | 16.50 61.600
61 | Leo Erilov 2013 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg zZTv 3.00 11.050 | 299 10.550 | 300 9.350 | 399 11.175 | 250 10.950 | 3.00 8.500 | 17.50 61.575
62 | Michael Erilov 2013 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg zZTv 300 9,150 | 290 10.650 | 3.00 9.050 | 390 10.600 | 2:50 10.850 | 3.00 10.800 | 17.50 61.100
63 | Maé&l Mosinger 2012 | TV Hegi zZTv 300 9.850 | 299 10.100 | 300 9.550 | 390 10.725 | 250 10.350 | 3.00 10.250 | 17.50 60.825
64 | Valentin Meierhofer 2013 | TV Henggart zZTv 3.00 10.550 | 29 7.950 | 300 8.950 | 390 11.700 | 2:50 10.800 | 3.00 10.700 | 17.50 60.650
65 | Nayan Govalam 2012 | TV Riimlang zZTv 3.00 10.150 | 299 11.350 | 300 8.050 | 290 10.000 | 250 10.850 | 3.00 9.300 | 17.50 59.700
66 | Karim Semytkivska 2011 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg zZTv 300 9.800 | 390 11.100 | 300 7.350 | 290 11.825 | 150 9.450 |3.00 9.300 | 17.00 58.825
67 | Lukas Ziind 2014 | TV Neftenbach zZTv 3.00 10.400 | 230 10.600 | 3.00 8.700 | 390 11.550 | 250 10.550 | 150 6.100 | 16.00 57.900
68 | Petr Stepanov 2013 | TV Wadenswil zZTv 3.00 11.050 | 2% 5.100 | 300 9.000 | 39 11.550 | 2:50 10.800 | 3.00 10.050 | 17.50 57.550
69 | Yanik Gujer 2014 | TV Riimlang zZTv 3.00 11.000 | 23 6.500 | 3.00 8.000 | 390 11.900 | 250 10.300 | 3.00 9,750 | 17.50 57.450
70 | Jules Delaloye 2014 | TV Hegi zZTv 2,00 10.550 | 29 7.550 | 3.00 8.900 | 390 11.200 | 250 10.800 | 3.00 8.300 | 16.50 57.300
71 | Nils Frose 2014 | TV Hegi zZTv 300 8.400 | 230 6.950 | 3.0010.100 | 390 11.650 | 150 8.900 | 3.00 10.900 | 16.50 56.900
72 | Denis Bek 2014 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas zZTv 3.00 10.100 | 220 3.700 | 300 8.450 | 390 11.775 | 250 10.750 | 3.00 10.100 | 17.00 54.875
73 | Moritz Hausammann 2014 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas zZTv 3.00 10.050 | 250 5.150 | 300 9.050 | 290 10.925 | 250 10.900 | 3.00 8.250 | 17.00 54.325
74 | Mika Dafner 2013 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas/TZ Winterthur|  ZTV 3.00 10.700 | 23 5.600 | 300 8.150 | 290 10.300 | 250 10.500 | 250 8.250 | 17.00 53.500
75 | Patrick Frieden 2013 | TV Rickenbach ZH zZTv 300 9.600 | 230 6.300|200 8.600 | 390 10.100 | 100 8.350 |3.00 8.900 | 15.00 51.850
76 | Valentin Meier 2014 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas zZTv 3.00 10.250 | 955 0.000 | 300 8.450 | 355 11.425 | 250 11.000 | 250 6.550 | 14.00 47.675
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1 Jayden Abbiihl 2015 | STV Wetzikon ZTv 35012,450 2(5.0013.750 135012350 2 1;33 12,350 1(35013.100 2(35012,950 12175 76.950 | G
2 Jonas Wiebusch 2015 | TV Wadenswil 1V 3.0012.050 6|5.0013.100 2|3.5012.400 1 1;:3 12,325 2(35013.350 1(35012.850 3 (2125 76.075( S
3 David Decurtins 2015 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv 35012,500 1(50012,950 3(35012,000 5 1;33 12,200 4(30012,750 7(35012.850 3(212575.250( B
4 Liun Schoch 2015 | TV Rickenbach ZH TV 3.50 12.000 7 |5.0012.350 9 |3.5012.300 3 1;:3 12.050 s |35012,550 12 (35012.850 32175 74,100 | *
5 Nicolas Fischer 2013 | TV Wédenswil ZTv 3.0011.150 17 [ 500 12,200 13 | 350 12,250 4 1;33 11.975 7|3.0012,550 12 |35012.700 7]|2075 72,825 | *
6 August Piirckhauer 2014 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg TV 350 12.300 3 |3.0012.450 8 |3.5011.550 7 ;;:g 11.650 10 | 3.00 12,400 20 | 3.50 12.200 12 | 18.75 72,550 | *
7 Elias Vergara 2014 | STV Wetzikon ZTv 3.0011.500 10 50012,850 4(35011.300 s ;gg 11.475 11| 3.00 12,500 15 [ 3.50 12.550 82025 72,175 | *
8 Sandro Mischler 2015 | TV Rickenbach ZH 1V 3.00 10.000 37 | 3.00 11.500 26 | 3.50 12.000 5 1;:3 12.275 3|3.0012.700 8(35012.900 21875 71.375| *
9 Mark Kosyrev 2014 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv 35012,000 7 (50012,750 5 (35010.250 23 1;33 11.900 9 |3.0011,950 37 | 35012.450 92125 71.300 | *
10 | Aaron Dorr 2015 | TV Rickenbach ZH 1V 3.50 12.250 4 |3.5011.250 35 |3.5011.150 o ;;:g 11.250 22| 3.00 12,700 8 (3.5012.150 13| 19.25 70.750 | *
11 | Andrin Burkart 2015 | KTV Dietikon ZTV 3.0011.250 15 | 400 11.600 23 | 3.50 10.550 16 1;33 11.475 11| 35012,950 4(3.0012.300 101975 70.125 | *
12 | Flurin Rohrer 2014 | TV Neftenbach 1V 3.00 11.500 10 | 3.00 12.550 7 |3.0010.800 12 ;;:g 11.950 8 |3.0012.300 21 | 3.0010.850 27 | 17.25 69.950 | *
13 | Tim Dzienziol 2014 | STV Wetzikon ZTv 3.00 10.850 23 [ 500 12,650 6300 9.800 36 ;gg 11.250 22 | 3.00 12,250 25 [ 3.50 12.800 6| 1975 69.600 | *
14 | Tobias Bosch 2013 | TV Biilach 1V 3.00 11.450 13 | 3.00 12.300 10 | 3.50 10.350 22 ;;:g 11.450 13 | 3.00 11,550 51 | 3.50 11.850 14 | 18.25 68.950 | *
15 | Julian Stucki 2014 | TV Neftenbach ZTv 35012,250 4(3.0012,300 10350 9,600 39 ;gg 11.350 17 | 35012,900 5 |3.0010.450 34| 1875 68.850 | *
16 |Lorenzo Morel 2013 | TV Stdfa 1V 3.00 11.200 16 | 3.00 12.000 15 | 3.50 10.800 12 1;:3 12.100 5| 3.0012.250 25 | 3.00 10.250 37 | 18.25 68.600 | *
17 | Niko Remeta 2016 | TV Neftenbach ZTv 3.0011.000 19 | 3.00 11,250 35 | 3.50 10.050 29 ;gg 10.650 41 |35012.850 6 |3.5012.250 111875 68.050 | *
18 | Alexander Rac 2014 | TV Wadenswil 1V 3.00 10.550 31 | 3.00 12,250 12 | 3.00 10.700 14 ;;:g 10.825 34 | 3.00 12,250 25 | 3.50 10.900 25 | 17.25 67.475 | *
19 | Friedrich Piirckhauer 2016 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg ZTv 3.0011.300 14 | 3.00 11,400 30 | 3.50 10.400 21 ;:gg 11.000 28 | 3.00 12,150 30 | 350 11.100 19 | 17.75 67.350 | *
20 |Levin Arn 2012 | STV Wetzikon 1V 3.00 10.650 29 | 3.00 11.450 27 | 3.00 10.500 17 ;;:g 10.800 36 | 3.00 12,650 10 | 3.50 11.300 16 | 17.25 67.350 | *
21 | Levin Gndadinger 2014 | TV Henggart ZTv 3.00 10.950 20 | 3.00 11.400 30 | 3.00 10.150 25 1;:3 11.200 25 | 3.00 12,650 10 | 3.50 10.600 31 | 17.00 66.950 | *
22 | Finley Schwarz 2016 | Turnsport Riiti 1V 3.50 11.100 18 | 3.00 11.400 30 | 3.50 10.150 25 ;;:g 11.075 27 | 3.50 12,300 21 | 3.00 10.550 33 | 18.75 66.575 | *
23 | Semjon Suter 2015 | KTV Dietikon ZTv 3.00 10.900 21 | 3.00 11,750 19 [ 3.00 9.600 39 ;gg 11.150 26 | 3.00 12,450 17 | 3.00 10.600 31 | 17.25 66.450 | *
24 | Fabio Surber 2015 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg TV 3.00 9,950 38 | 3.0011.450 27 | 3.00 9,900 33 ;;:g 11.300 18 | 3.00 12,500 15 | 3.50 11.300 16 | 17.25 66.400 | *
25 | Enea Calo 2016 | TV Neftenbach ZTv 3.00 10.550 31 | 3.00 10.000 51 | 3.50 11.050 10 ;:gg 10.825 34 |35013.000 3 (3.5010.900 25 | 18.25 66.325 | *
26 | Mirco Steffen 2014 | TV Neftenbach TV 3.50 11.500 10 | 3.00 12,100 14 | 3.50 9,200 47 ;;:g 11.400 16 | 3.00 12,050 33 | 3.00 10.050 38 | 18.25 66.300 | *
27 | Jakob Meier 2012 | TV Biilach ZTv 3.00 10.850 23  3.00 11,900 17 [ 3.00 8.450 55 ;:gg 11.300 18 | 3.00 12,300 21 | 3.50 11.400 15 | 17.25 66.200 | *
28 | Aldo Marinello 2016 | TV Rickenbach ZH raa' 3.00 10.800 26 | 3.00 10.850 42 | 3.00 10.500 17 | 2% 10,700 39 | 3.00 12,300 21 | 3.00 10.800 28 | 17.25 65.950 | *
29 | Jakov Azdajic 2014 | TV Niederglatt ZTv 3.00 10.050 36 | 3.0011.700 20 | 3.50 10.900 11 ;:gg 11.450 13 | 3.00 11,850 41 [ 3.00 9,900 42 | 17.25 65.850 | *
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ZTV Ziircher Kunstturnertage Herren 2023
Wetzikon

Hauptsponsorin

€

Zurcher
Kantonalbank

Turnverband 13. / 14. Mai 2023
EP

Rg. | Name Jahrg. [ Verein Verband @ @ Total

30 | Kenji De Rossi 2014 [TV Hegi ra)' 3.00 10.900 21 | 3.0011.550 25 | 350 9.800 35 | 350 11.450 13 | 3.00 12,000 34 | 3.00 10.050 38 | 17.75 65.750
31 | Maurice Suter 2014 | TV Niederglatt ZTv 3.00 10.850 23 | 3.00 11,300 34 | 300 9,650 38 | 350 11.275 20 | 3.00 11,850 41 | 3.50 10.750 29 | 17.25 65.675
32 | Juri Chatelain 2014 | STV Wetzikon ZTv 350 11.550 9 [ 3.50 10.950 39 | 3.00 10.150 25 | ;50 10.625 42 | 3.00 12,450 17 | 300 9.900 42 | 1775 65.625
33 | Luca Nicoletti 2015 | TV Wadenswil ZTv 3.00 10.600 30 | 3.00 11,600 23 | 350 10.600 15 | 350 10.525 47 | 3.00 12,100 31 [ 200 9.900 42 | 16.00 65.325
34 | Cédric Meierhofer 2016 [TV Henggart ZTv 3.00 10.100 34 | 3.00 11.450 27 | 300 9.850 35 | 50 10.750 37 | 3.00 12,000 34 | 3.00 10.700 30 | 1650 64.850
35 |Leano Egger 2014 | TV Niederglatt ZTv 300 9,950 38 |3.00 11,650 21 |3.00 10.100 28 | 350 10.675 40 | 3.00 12,200 28 | 3.00 10.050 38 | 1675 64.625
36 |Janis Weiersmiiller 2014 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas ZTV 300 9,850 42 |3.0010.800 43 | 3.00 10.000 31 | 250 11,000 28 | 3.00 11,950 37 | 3.00 11.000 22 | 16.75 64.600
37 | Samuel Tanner 2014 | TV Niederglatt ZTv 300 9,900 41 | 3.00 10.350 48 | 3.00 10.450 20 | 350 10.850 33 | 3.00 11,600 49 | 3.50 11,100 19 | 17.25 64.250
38 | Linus Weber 2015 (| TV Henggart r4)' 3.00 9.050 50 | 3.0011.800 18 | 3.00 10.050 29 | 50 10.325 52 | 3.00 11.900 40 | 3.50 11.000 22 | 17.00 64.125
39 | Matteo Di Pietro 2013 | TV Biilach ZTv 3.00 10.500 33 | 3.00 11,650 21 | 300 9,500 44 | 350 10.575 46 | 3.00 11,500 52 [ 3.00 9.850 45 | 17.25 63.575
40 | Mitja Nigg 2014 [TV Hegi r4)' 3.00 9.550 44 [ 3.0010.900 40 | 300 8.900 50 | ;50 10.950 30 | 3.00 11,750 46 | 3.00 11,150 18 | 1675 63.200
41 | Gian Hofmann 2014 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas ZTv 300 8.750 52 3.0011.000 38 300 9.600 39 | 350 10.925 31 | 3.00 12,450 17 | 3.00 10.300 35 | 1675 63.025
42 | Paul Goldi 2014 | KTV Dietikon r4)' 300 8.700 53 | 3.0011.950 16 | 300 9.900 33 | ;50 10.475 50 | 3.00 12,550 12 | 300 9,300 48 | 1675 62.875
43 | Emilian Oester 2016 | KTV Dietikon ZTv 3.00 9,200 49 | 3.00 10.450 46 [ 3.00 9,550 43 ;:gg 10.175 53 (3.00 12,200 28 ( 3.00 11,100 19 | 1675 62.675
44 | Miro Schifer 2013 [TV Henggart 3.00 10.750 28 | 3.00 10.800 43 | 300 9.500 44 | 1’50 10.725 38 | 3.00 11,800 43 | 300 8.900 51 | 1650 62.475
45 | Flavio Von Euw 2015 | TV Opfikon-Glattbrugg TV 300 9,300 47 | 3.00 10.900 40 | 300 8.650 54 | 250 11.275 20 | 3.00 12,100 3t [ 3.00 9,950 41 | 17.25 62.175
46 | Charly Hausammann 2016 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas ZTV 300 8,400 54 |3.0011,350 33 (300 8.800 52 | 150 10.625 42 | 3.00 11,600 49 | 3.00 10.300 35 | 16.75 61.075
47 | Saliou Ndiaye 2015 | TV Riimlang ZTv 300 9,950 38 300 8.900 54300 9,950 32| 350 10.050 55 | 3.00 10.800 55 | 3.00 11.000 22 | 1675 60.650
48 | Nico Spagnolo 2015 (| TV Henggart r4)' 3.00 7.950 56 | 3.0011.050 37 | 3.00 10.200 24 | ;50 10.025 56 | 3.00 11,650 48 | 3.00 9,750 46 | 1650 60.625
49 | Florin Mosinger 2015 [TV Hegi ZTv 3.00 9,400 45 | 3.00 10.150 50 | 300 8.950 49 | 350 10.500 49 | 3.00 12,000 34 [ 3.00 9,300 48 | 1675 60.300
50 (Joel Honegger 2015 [TV Riimlang ra)' 350 10.800 26 [ 3.00 7.950 57 | 300 9.500 44 | ;50 10.600 45 | 3.00 11,750 46 | 300 9,550 47 | 1725 60.150
51 | Tim Giger 2017 [TV Riimlang TV 300 9,750 43 |3.00 10.400 47 | 300 8,750 53 | 350 10.175 53 | 3.00 11,800 43 [ 3.00 9,050 50 | 1675 59,925
52 | Tim Glauser 2015 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas ZTV 300 8,900 51 |3.00 10,300 49 | 3.00 10.500 17 | 250 11,250 22 | 2.00 10.150 58 [ 250 8.800 52 | 1525 59.900
53 | Lorenzo Bougdal 2014 | TV Hegi ZTv 350 10.100 34 | 300 9.000 53 | 300 8.400 56 | 350 10.625 42 | 3.00 11,800 43 [ 3.00 8,700 54 | 17.25 58.625
54 | Florian Staub 2015 | Turnsport Riiti ra)' 300 9.350 46 (300 9.700 52| 300 9.600 39 | ;50 9.925 57 |3.0011.200 53 | 300 8.800 52 | 1675 58.575
55 | Tim Biichi 2015 [TV Hegi TV 300 8.400 54 | 3.00 10.650 45 | 300 9,150 48 | 350 10.475 50 | 3.00 11,100 54 | 200 8,500 55 | 1575 58,275
56 | Dominic Sigrist 2014 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas ZTV 300 6.950 57 [300 8,650 55 (300 8.400 56 150 10.875 32 [ 3.00 11,950 37 [ 200 7.750 56 | 1575 54.575
57 | Conner Biihler 2015 | Kutu Freienstein-Rorbas ZTv 250 5,200 58 | 3.00 7.350 58 300 8.850 51|30 10.525 47 | 3.00 10.650 56 | 200 7.550 57 | 15.25 50,125
58 | Maksim Chepelenko 2014 [TV Hegi ra)' 300 9.250 48 (300 8.150 56300 4.750 58 | ;50 5.325 58 |3.00 10.550 57 | 200 5.400 58 | 1475 43.425
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